
Watson Shelf

Dimensions

Teak Mahogany Walnut Burnt Teak Arena Teak

Wood Finishes

Wooden | SKU 4018

W: 
D:
H:

60”
17.5”
84”

(153 cm)
(44 cm)
(214 cm)

Materials

100% Solid Wood Frame.

Assembly

Notes

Required

Warranty & Maintenance 

See masayacompany.com  for more 
information.

See following pages for all materials 
available.
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